
MOTOR BOATS

Rego Vessel Name Owner Name Design Phone Email

6827 MerryFisher M'boat Mr Phillip Averill 0422-629-728 paverill@bellpotter.com.au
AHNN136N Misky Mr Stephen Evans Greenline 36 0400 682 418 stephenevans2@bigpond.com

AHP206N BLISS Mr Jeremy Gray Rivera 4700 SY jeremy@cmselectra.com

BELLISN Bella Lisa Mr Martin & Lisa Hill Palm Beach 50 Martin.Hill@hillpda.com

D21N Black Stallion Mr Shaun Lane Riviera 7Seas

DW946N Goodwater Marina 43
EDE252N Cudegong Mrs Edith Hurt Mainship Pilot 30 0407 112 607 andrew@acagents.com.au

GB36CN Rendezvous Mr Ross Heidtman Grand Banks 36 0402 344 646 rossheidtman@gmail.com

ID0783N Phonenix Marine Ms Aurea Palma 0400 037 838 aupalma@me.com

IDF628N RIB - Zen Mr Gordon Ketelbey 0417 223 125 gordonk@bretali.com.au

JACK42N Catalyst Mr Richard Peake Riviera 42 0418 206 634 richard@signandimage.com.au

JE1946N
Flemingo

Mr John Eastway Fred Fleming 

Custom 50

0419 717 757 john@eastway.tv

MH5001 Hugh S George MHYC HG36

MH5002 Sandpiper MHYC

MH5003 Leah Tash Mr Greg Young Mariner 43 0409 999 775 young.gd@bigpond.net.au

MH5006 Tivoli Tre Mr Tim Burnett Timber launch 0417 246 428 tim@burnettmail.net
MH5008 Sir Lunchalot Mr Evan Rees Maritimo 52 evanrees@bigpond.net.au
MH5009 Gabriella Mr Brendan McAssey 0413 940 012 brendanm@universalchildcare.c

om.au

MH5011 Rescue 4 MHYC Clark Condor

MH5012 Rescue 5 MHYC Clark Condor

MH5014 RIB - Clarke Mr Rob Clarke Palm Beach 32 0412 746 211 rob@clarkies.com.au

MH5019 Dutchin Mr Gerald Van Hulsen 0418 619 433 vanhulsen.au@gmail.com

MH5020 Moby Mr Nigel Smyth Boston Whaler 

190

0414 637 863 smythnd@gmail.com

MH5022 Paulette Mr Adrian Walters 0414 686 611 adrian@newcon.net.au

MH5026 Outrigger Mr Robert Belgiovane 0418 231 624 rb@bwm.com.au

MH5031 The Pirate Mr Eric Stano 0400 999 679 libbystano@bigpond.com
MH5032 Elli Mr Grant McMahon 0438 432 401 g.nmcmahon@bigpond.com

MH5214 KUBBA KUBBA Mr John Howard mailbox2@iinet.net.au

MHSO16 Hailshot Mr James Burke jimburke@ozemail.com.au

MHSO50 Jabiru Mr Michael McEvoy mmcevoy@bigpond.net.au

MHSO55 Jaja Mr Carl Crafoord 

MHSO61 Baguette Ill Mr Kenneth Mansergh 
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RT52N Shellbank Mr Rob Reynolds Riviera 52

TRANSn RIB - Transfusion Mr Guido Belgiorno-

Nettis AM

Protector Rib 6.5 0418 269 739 gbn@transfield.com.au

Azimut 53 Mr Geoffrey Brunsdon 0411 112 143 geoffbrunsdon@gmail.com

Boston Whaler Ms Aurea Palma 0400 037 838 aupalma@me.com

Destiny Mr Brian Lees Riviera 4000

Nik Bella Gitte Mr Simon Cook Maritimo 52 0408 255 350 simon.cook@icfrith.com.au

RIB - Flying Fish 1 Mr Andrew Fairclough 0414 704 366 andy.fairclough@flyingfishonline.

com

Kodiak Mr Trevor D'Alton Alaska 44 tdalton@ozemail.com.au
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